RT² Profiler PCR Array (384-Well Format)
Human G Protein Coupled Receptors 384HT
Cat. no. 330231 PAHS-3009ZE
For pathway expression analysis
Format For use with the following real-time cyclers
RT² Profiler PCR Array,
Format E
Applied Biosystems® models 7900HT (384-well block),

E07 Hs.167017 NM_001470 GABBR1 Gamma-aminobutyric acid (GABA) B receptor, 1
E08 Hs.198612 NM_005458 GABBR2 Gamma-aminobutyric acid (GABA) B receptor, 2
E09 Hs.272191 NM_001480 GALR1 Galanin receptor 1
E10 Hs.666366 NM_003857 GALR2 GALANIN RECEPTOR 2
E11 Hs.158353 NM_003614 GALR3 Galanin receptor 3
E12 Hs.208 NM_000160 GCGR Glucagon receptor
E13 Hs.767 NM_000823 GHRHR Growth hormone releasing hormone receptor
E14 Hs.248115 NM_004122 GHSR Growth hormone secretagogue receptor
E15 Hs.658534 NM_000164 GIPR Gastric inhibitory polypeptide receptor
E16 Hs.389103 NM_002062 GLP1R Glucagon-like peptide 1 receptor
E17 Hs.248202 NM_004246 GLP2R Glucagon-like peptide 2 receptor
E18 Hs.407587 NM_000406 GNRHR Gonadotropin-releasing hormone receptor
E19 Hs.160954 NM_170699 GPBAR1 G protein-coupled bile acid receptor 1
E20 Hs.20961 NM_001505 GPER G protein-coupled estrogen receptor 1
E21 Hs.184907 NM_005279 GPR1 G protein-coupled receptor 1
E22 Hs.350569 NM_054021 GPR101 G protein-coupled receptor 101
Position UniGene GenBank Symbol Description
E23 Hs.256897 NM_153840 GPR110 G protein-coupled receptor 110
E24 Hs.715357 NM_153839 GPR111 G protein-coupled receptor 111
F01 Hs.381354 NM_153834 GPR112 G protein-coupled receptor 112
F02 Hs.631878 NM_153835 GPR113 G protein-coupled receptor 113
F03 Hs.187884 NM_153837 GPR114 G protein-coupled receptor 114
F04 Hs.710050 NM_153838 GPR115 G protein-coupled receptor 115
F05 Hs.362806 NM_015234 GPR116 G protein-coupled receptor 116
F06 Hs.496762 NM_178471 GPR119 G protein-coupled receptor 119
F07 Hs.123034 NM_005288 GPR12 G protein-coupled receptor 12
F08 Hs.435183 NM_001083909 GPR123 G protein-coupled receptor 123
F09 Hs.708086 NM_032777 GPR124 G protein-coupled receptor 124
F10 Hs.99195 NM_145290 GPR125 G protein-coupled receptor 125
F11 Hs.715560 NM_020455 GPR126 G protein-coupled receptor 126
F12 Hs.334511 NM_032787 GPR128 G protein-coupled receptor 128
F13 Hs.532504 NM_013345 GPR132 G protein-coupled receptor 132
F14 Hs.656751 NM_198827 GPR133 G protein-coupled receptor 133
F15 Hs.647573 NM_022571 GPR135 G protein-coupled receptor 135
F16 Hs.446875 NM_001002911 GPR139 G protein-coupled receptor 139
F17 Hs.688230 NM_181791 GPR141 G protein-coupled receptor 141
F18 Hs.574368 NM_181790 GPR142 G protein-coupled receptor 142
F19 Hs.74124 NM_000273 GPR143 G protein-coupled receptor 143
F20 Hs.454099 NM_001161808 GPR144 G protein-coupled receptor 144
F21 Hs.729332 NM_138445 GPR146 G protein-coupled receptor 146
F22 Hs.452574 NM_207364 GPR148 G protein-coupled receptor 148
F23 Hs.688231 NM_001038705 GPR149 G protein-coupled receptor 149
F24 Hs.563128 NM_005290 GPR15 G protein-coupled receptor 15
G01 Hs.143315 NM_199243 GPR150 G protein-coupled receptor 150
G02 Hs.483732 NM_194251 GPR151 G protein-coupled receptor 151
G03 Hs.567997 NM_206997 GPR152 G protein-coupled receptor 152
G04 Hs.531581 NM_207370 GPR153 G protein-coupled receptor 153
G05 Hs.333358 NM_153002 GPR156 G protein-coupled receptor 156
G06 Hs.632367 NM_024980 GPR157 G protein-coupled receptor 157
G07 Hs.499108 NM_020752 GPR158 G protein-coupled receptor 158
G08 Hs.231320 NM_014373 GPR160 G protein-coupled receptor 160
G09 Hs.271809 NM_153832 GPR161 G protein-coupled receptor 161
G10 Hs.631654 NM_014449 GPR162 G protein-coupled receptor 162
G11 Hs.46453 NM_005291 GPR17 G protein-coupled receptor 17
G12 Hs.549152 NM_013308 GPR171 G protein-coupled receptor 171
G13 Hs.661815 NM_018969 GPR173 G protein-coupled receptor 173
G14 Hs.326713 NM_032553 GPR174 G protein-coupled receptor 174
G15 Hs.37196 NM_007223 GPR176 G protein-coupled receptor 176
G16 Hs.462915 NM_001004334 GPR179 G protein-coupled receptor 179
G17 Hs.631765 NM_005292 GPR18 G protein-coupled receptor 18
G18 Hs.483909 NM_007264 GPR182 G protein-coupled receptor 182
G19 Hs.784 NM_004951 GPR183 G protein-coupled receptor 183
G20 Hs.657862 NM_006143 GPR19 G protein-coupled receptor 19
G21 Hs.188859 NM_005293 GPR20 G protein-coupled receptor 20
G22 Hs.728941 NM_005294 GPR21 G protein-coupled receptor 21
G23 Hs.657277 NM_005295 GPR22 G protein-coupled receptor 22
G24 Hs.534316 NM_005298 GPR25 G protein-coupled receptor 25
H01 Hs.12751 NM_153442 GPR26 G protein-coupled receptor 26
H02 Hs.591653 NM_018971 GPR27 G protein-coupled receptor 27
H03 Hs.66542 NM_005281 GPR3 G protein-coupled receptor 3
H04 Hs.248124 NM_005299 GPR31 G protein-coupled receptor 31
H05 Hs.515555 NM_001506 GPR32 G protein-coupled receptor 32
H06 Hs.495989 NM_005300 GPR34 G protein-coupled receptor 34
H07 Hs.239891 NM_005301 GPR35 G protein-coupled receptor 35
H08 Hs.406094 NM_005302 GPR37 G protein-coupled receptor 37 (endothelin receptor type B-like)
H09 Hs.132049 NM_004767 GPR37L1 G protein-coupled receptor 37 like 1
H10 Hs.432395 NM_001508 GPR39 G protein-coupled receptor 39
H11 Hs.17170 NM_005282 GPR4 G protein-coupled receptor 4
H12 Hs.299567 NM_004778 PTGDR2 Prostaglandin D2 receptor 2
H13 Hs.590903 NM_007227 GPR45 G protein-coupled receptor 45

M01 Hs.590869 NM_002531 NTSR1 Neurotensin receptor 1 (high affinity)
M02 Hs.131138 NM_012344 NTSR2 Neurotensin receptor 2
M03 Hs.677835 NM_181745 O3FAR1 Omega-3 fatty acid receptor 1
M04 Hs.67896 NM_007346 OGFR Opioid growth factor receptor
M05 Hs.656404 NM_001708 OPN1SW Opsin 1 (cone pigments), short-wave-sensitive
M06 Hs.534399 NM_014322 OPN3 Opsin 3
M07 Hs.283922 NM_033282 OPN4 Opsin 4
M08 Hs.213717 NM_181744 OPN5 Opsin 5
M09 Hs.372 NM_000911 OPRD1 Opioid receptor, delta 1
M10 Hs.106795 NM_000912 OPRK1 Opioid receptor, kappa 1
M11 Hs.2859 NM_000913 OPRL1 Opiate receptor-like 1
M12 Hs.2353 NM_000914 OPRM1 Opioid receptor, mu 1
M13 Hs.352218 NM_080818 OXGR1 Oxoglutarate (alpha-ketoglutarate) receptor 1
M14 Hs.2820 NM_000916 OXTR Oxytocin receptor
M15 Hs.654526 NM_002563 P2RY1 Purinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 1
M16 Hs.296433 NM_198333 P2RY10 Purinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 10
M17 Hs.166168 NM_002566 P2RY11 Purinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 11
M18 Hs.591281 NM_022788 P2RY12 Purinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 12
M19 Hs.546396 NM_176894 P2RY13 Purinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 13
M20 Hs.2465 NM_014879 P2RY14 Purinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 14
M21 Hs.339 NM_002564 P2RY2 Purinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 2
M22 Hs.673854 NM_002565 P2RY4 Pyrimidinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 4
M23 Hs.16362 NM_004154 P2RY6 Pyrimidinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 6
M24 Hs.111377 NM_178129 P2RY8 Purinergic receptor P2Y, G-protein coupled, 8